| loved art from the very early years. Looking at the fresco
painting of Saints on the walls and ceilings of the parish church
was fascinating. At my school, the teachers noticed my ability to
draw and paint. They gave me the task to make large posters of
all the continents with their typical wildlife. Little did | know then,
that one day, | would be living in the land of the kangaroos.
Those pictures were still on the wall, when | returned some years
later. Years went by and | admired the work of other artists.
At the end of Year 2000, | became a student of master realist
impressionist painter, the late Kevin Taylor. He was a dedicated
teacher. | love painting. Mixing oil paints is for me, poetry of
colour. He also encouraged me to exhibit my paintings,
which | have been doing since.
| have participated in many group exhibitions:

KINGSTON ART CENTRE: 2001 — 2008
GLEN EIRA CITY COUNCIL GALLERY:
2009-2011; 2013-2015.

MENTONE STUDIO: 2002.
INTERNATIONAL FLOWER & GARDEN SHOW:
2001 -2015
NOBLE PARK COMMUNITY CENTRE: 2008 — 2014
KINGSTON ARTS: ARTZ BLITZ 2014

| would like to thank Pater Ciril for the organization and
advertisement for my first solo exhibition.
Big thank you, Pater Ciril!
To my family: Love and thank you for all your support
in endeavoring me to follow my dream.
Angela Densa

N

Vic




> RN =

W W W W WMNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDN-=_ =22 a8 O a8 2 o A ©

w
(§)]

DAY AND NIGHT
SUNSET ON THE LAKE
BOTTLEBRUSH

STILL LIFE — APPLES
ILLUSION

EUROA — ROCKS
ECHINACEAS

TULIPS

SNOW IN HIGH TATRAS

. REFLECTIONS
. FIVE RIVERS AT WYNDHAM

VINEYARD

. MEDIEVAL TOWN OF DUBROVNIK
. MOUNTAIN STREAM
. EDITH FALLS

FLINDERS RANGES

. CHEETAH

. GIRAFFE

. BLUEBELL WOODS

. DEVIL'S MARBLES

. PELICANS

. PEACEFUL RIVERSIDE

. YELLOW ROSE

. BAY OF ISLANDS

. BALLERINA

. BALLERINA

. BALLERINA

. BALLET DANCERS

. SEASCAPE - 12 APOSTLES
. SEASCAPE

. MONSTERA |

. MONSTERAII

. MONSTERA I

. SIBERIAN IRIS | .
. SIBERIAN IRIS II AR |

Y PEACEFUL PLACE= BOROVNICA

. DRAMATIC SUNSET
38.

DANCERS PRACTISING

$125
$320
$295
$275
$455
$320
$325
$325
$295
$295
$320
$225
$590
$420
$295
$320
$225
$225
$320
$210
$220
$125
$330
$310
$ 65
$ 65
$ 65
$ 75
$310
$395
$390
$390
$390
$180

~$180

$220

- $425

$270

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
gy
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

TIMES GONE BY
MAPLE ON THE GARDEN PATH
ROSE |

ROSE II

AFTER THE RAIN

YELLOW TULIPS
BEAUTIFUL PLACE- RADKERSBURG
RED BIKINI

KITTENS

CHINESE LANTERNS

LILIES

LET THERE BE LIGHT

LET THERE BE LIGHT

LET THERE BE LIGHT

LILY |

LILY |

LILY 11l

TO THE NORTH

JUST UNDER THE SURFACE
BLUE LAGOON

DAYDREAMING

LAST ROSES IN AUTUMN
LOTUS

THREE LILIES

PLITVICE LAKES

PLITVICE LAKES

PLITVICE LAKES

GONDOLIERS

BLUE POM PONS ¢
BLU&ﬂNGPRmCES >
GREENSPOOM gt T
DREAMING OF SPRING
TELOWIE é@RGE 9
RGP/ AE G o=
MOTHER AND CHILD

SPRING BLOSSOM
ESCAPE TO FLINDERS ISLAND
SEASCAPE — ROCKY COASTLINE

$425
$125
$310
$310
$240
$320
$310
$450
$225
$340
$350
$390
$390
$390
$290
$290
$290
$360
$325
$400
$185
$ 95
$350
$170
$320
$320
$320
b 505
$325
$350 A

A f¥¥§490

$590
$290
$395
$270
$295
$180



	_GoBack

