I loved art from the very early years. Looking at the fresco painting of Saints on the walls and ceilings of the parish church was fascinating. At my school, the teachers noticed my ability to draw and paint. They gave me the task to make large posters of all the continents with their typical wildlife. Little did I know then, that one day, I would be living in the land of the kangaroos.

Those pictures were still on the wall, when I returned some years later. Years went by and I admired the work of other artists.

At the end of Year 2000, I became a student of master realist impressionist painter, the late Kevin Taylor. He was a dedicated teacher. I love painting. Mixing oil paints is for me, poetry of colour. He also encouraged me to exhibit my paintings, which I have been doing since.

I have participated in many group exhibitions:

KINGSTON ART CENTRE: 2001 – 2008
GLEN EIRA CITY COUNCIL GALLERY:
2009-2011; 2013-2015.

MENTONE STUDIO: 2002.

INTERNATIONAL FLOWER & GARDEN SHOW: 2001 -2015

NOBLE PARK COMMUNITY CENTRE: 2008 – 2014
KINGSTON ARTS: ARTZ BLITZ 2014

I would like to thank Pater Ciril for the organization and advertisement for my first solo exhibition.

Big thank you, Pater Ciril!

To my family: Love and thank you for all your support in endeavoring me to follow my dream.

Angela Denša

## SLOVENIAN MISSIOON STS CYRIL AND METHODIUS 19 A'BECKETT STREET, KEW VIC 3101

ART EXHIBITION

ARTIST ANGELA DENŠA

SUNDAY 3RD MAY - SUNDAY 17TH MAY 2015

1. DAY AND NIGHT	\$125	39. TIMES GONE BY	\$425
2. SUNSET ON THE LAKE	\$320	40. MAPLE ON THE GARDEN PATH	\$125
3. BOTTLEBRUSH	\$295	41. ROSE I	\$310
4. STILL LIFE – APPLES	\$275	42. ROSE II	\$310
5. ILLUSION	\$455	43. AFTER THE RAIN	\$240
6. EUROA – ROCKS	\$320	44. YELLOW TULIPS	\$320
7. ECHINACEAS	\$325	45. BEAUTIFUL PLACE- RADKERSBURG	\$310
8. TULIPS	\$325	46. RED BIKINI	\$450
9. SNOW IN HIGH TATRAS	\$295	47. KITTENS	\$225
10. REFLECTIONS	\$295	48. CHINESE LANTERNS	\$340
11. FIVE RIVERS AT WYNDHAM	\$320	49. LILIES	\$350
12. VINEYARD	\$225	50. LET THERE BE LIGHT	\$390
13. MEDIEVAL TOWN OF DUBROVNIK	\$590	51. LET THERE BE LIGHT	\$390
14. MOUNTAIN STREAM	\$420	52. LET THERE BE LIGHT	\$390
15. EDITH FALLS	\$295	53. LILY I	\$290
16. FLINDERS RANGES	\$320	54. LILY II	\$290
17. CHEETAH	\$225	55. LILY III	\$290
18. GIRAFFE	\$225	56. TO THE NORTH	\$360
19. BLUEBELL WOODS	\$320	57. JUST UNDER THE SURFACE	\$325
20. DEVIL'S MARBLES	\$210	58. BLUE LAGOON	\$400
21. PELICANS	\$220	59. DAYDREAMING	\$185
22. PEACEFUL RIVERSIDE	\$125	60. LAST ROSES IN AUTUMN	\$ 95
23. YELLOW ROSE	\$330	61. LOTUS	\$350
24. BAY OF ISLANDS	\$310	62. THREE LILIES	\$170
25. BALLERINA	\$ 65	63. PLITVICE LAKES	\$320
26. BALLERINA	\$ 65	64. PLITVICE LAKES	\$320
27. BALLERINA	\$ 65	65. PLITVICE LAKES	\$320
28. BALLET DANCERS	\$ 75	66. GONDOLIERS	\$325
29. SEASCAPE – 12 APOSTLES	\$310	67. BLUE POM PONS	\$325
30. SEASCAPE	\$395	68. BLUSHING PRINCES	\$350
31. MONSTERA I	\$390	69. GREENS POOL	\$345
32. MONSTERA II	\$390	70. DREAMING OF SPRING	\$490
33. MONSTERA III	\$390	71. TELOWIE GORGE	\$590
34. SIBERIAN IRIS I	\$180	72. RED TULIPS	\$290
35. SIBERIAN IRIS II	\$180	73. MOTHER AND CHILD	\$395
36. MY PEACEFUL PLACE – BOROVNICA	\$220	74. SPRING BLOSSOM	\$270
37. DRAMATIC SUNSET	\$425	75. ESCAPE TO FLINDERS ISLAND	\$295
38. DANCERS PRACTISING	\$270	76. SEASCAPE – ROCKY COASTLINE	\$180